Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
RoHS Status:
Color:
Degree of Protection:
Handle Length:
Handle Type:
IIT Publishing Status:
Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Type:
Special Functions:
Suitable For:
Suitable for Product Class:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:
General Information
OHY125J10
1SCA022574R9810
6417019185774
Handle OHY125J10
IP65, NEMA 1, 3R, 12, padlockable with three padlocks in OFF-position, door interlock in
ON- position. Screw fixing from the back side of the handle. No screws on the front ensures
double insulation. The type and the ordering numbers are for one piece, red-yellow.
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Switches »  Switch Disconnectors Accessories
Ordering
6417019185774
1 piece
85389099
Dimensions
158 mm
66 mm
45 mm
0.037 kg
Container Information
1 piece
125 mm
66 mm
80 mm
0.037 kg
6417019185774
Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q4
Additional Information
Red-Yellow
IP65
125 mm
Pistol
Level 0 - Information enabled
1 piece
OHY125
HANDLE
OHY
J10
MCCB
Switches
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SCC301020C0201
1SCC390030D0203
Classifications
EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
N/A
OHY125J10